Yuzo Sushi Tapas Menu
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The restaurant from Oklahoma City offers 120 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.3. Nestled in a vibrant downtown location, this restaurant has garnered mixed reviews from patrons. Many
praised the fresh and flavorful sushi rolls, particularly the unique interpretations of classic Japanese dishes, while
others noted inconsistencies in food quality and presentation. Service experiences ranged from exceptional to
disappointingly slow, with moments of miscommunication, like unexpected charges for toppings. However, the
inviting atmosphere and friendly staff have attracted a loyal clientele, with diners delighted by the creative menu
offerings and happy hour specials. Overall, despite some criticisms, the restaurant appears to have many
redeeming qualities worthy of a visit.
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Yuzo Sushi Tapas Menu

Sashimi

TUNA CARPACCIO

Salad

MIXED SEAWEED SALAD

Breakfast

LOCO MOCO BOWL

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE

Pork

PORK BELLY

Appetizer

POKE BOWL

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Antipasti - Starters
CARPACCIO

Nigiri Sushi

SNOW CRAB

Sushi - Nigiri

MASAGO

Bowils

GYUDON BOWL

$15.0

$9.0

$14.0

$2.0

$18.0

$14.0

Main

FISH BITS AND CHIPS $14.0
Appetizers

SHUMAI DUMPLINGS $7.0

Lunch Specials

SASHIMI PLATE LUNCH $14.0

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL $18.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Special Sushi Rolls

SMOKEHOUSE ROLL $15.0
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE $4.0
Nigiri &Amp; Sashimi
ALBACORE

Chinese Starters

STIR FRY VEGGIES $4.0
Light Bites

YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS $9.0
Japanese Starters

HAMACHI TRUFFLE $15.0
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Open Sandwich Starters & Side Dishes
SALMON CEVICHE $14.0 SPICY EDAMAME $6.0
Snacks And Sides Sushi & Sashimi Combo
COLESLAW BOAT FOR 2 $75.0
Specialty Rolls Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TOWER $18.0 TUNA TATAKI $15.0
Nibbles Roll And Hand Roll
PARMESAN EDAMAME $6.0 EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $11.0
Sushi & Sashimi House Special Rolls

10 PIECE SASHIMI $24.0 CASABLANCA ROLL $16.0
Specialty Sushi Rolls Trays

MAMBA ROLL $17.0 MAKI COMBO TRAY $22.0
Lunch Bowls Small-Ish

CHIRASHI BOWL LUNCH $19.0 STEAM BUNS $9.0
Imai Style Vegetables House Favorites (Rolls)
CUCUMBER SASHIMI ROLL $16.0 LATINO ROLL $16.0
Sushi Or Sashimi Katsu-Ramen

SALMON ROE BUTTER CORN RAMEN $13.0
Japanese Sushi Rolls Pasta de Sushi Frio

LOTUS ROLL $15.0 KAISEN DON $25.0
Lunch Combinations Hibachi Bowls

CHICKEN KARA-AGE $8.0 CHICKEN HIBACHI BOWL $13.0
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Sushi &Amp;Amp; Tapas
Sashimi A La Carte BLUE CRAB POPPER $13.0
BOTAN SHRIMP BRAZILIAN MEATLOAF $15.0
Lunch Land And Sea Fresh From The Sushi Bar
LOCO MOCO LUNCH $11.0 Lunch

MAKI PLATE LUNCH $14.0
Chinese Bowls SUSHI PLATE LUNCH $14.0
DOUBLE EGG FRIED RICE BOWL  $12.0

Seafood
#1 Starters CALAMARI $14.0
TEMPURA TRIO $14.0 OCTOPUS AND ORZO

SEA BREAM
Thin Roll
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $8.0 Starters

VEGGIE KORROKE $8.0
Innovative Cocktails CHICKEN KABAB $12.0
THE MATADOR $19.0 HAMACHI AJILLO $15.0
Noodles And Rice Lunch Japanese Specialties
SPICY MISO RAMEN LUNCH $12.0 YAKISOBA $13.0

MISO SOUP $3.0
These Types Of Dishes CAKE
Are Being Served
FISH Entrées

PORK GYOZA $8.0

Maki Sushi M 5 PIECE SUSHI $17.0
FUTOMAKI $9.0 5’ SUSHINACHOS $17.0
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $13.0 CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP $13.0
Ramen Sushi
GARLIC RAMEN $13.0 CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.0

SPICY MISO RAMEN $13.0 SPICY TUNA ROLL $10.0
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SASHIMI
ESCOLAR

Special Rolls
BIG EASY ROLL
BOMBSHELL ROLL
LOBSTER ROLL
MAX MAGURO ROLL

Rice Bowls

CHASU PORK BOWL

CARIBBEAN CHICKEN SALAD
LUNCH

GARLIC TONKOTSUN RAMEN
LUNCH

LOCOMPO LUNCH

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

SEAWEED SALAD

AVOCADO BLUE CHEESE SALAD
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN SALAD
SESAME SEARED TUNA SALAD
POKE SALAD

Combo Trays

GARLIC BEEF COMBO TRAY
CHICKEN TERIYAKI COMBO TRAY
SALMON TERIYAKI COMBO TRAY
CRUNCHY CHICKEN COMBO TRAY
SUSHI COMBO TRAY

$16.0
$16.0
$24.0
$16.0

$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$6.0
$8.0
$12.0
$13.0
$17.0
$18.0

$18.0
$15.0
$19.0
$15.0
$23.0

SASHIMI COMBO TRAY

Sushi Rolls
CHICKEN YAKITORI $14.0
AVOCADO ROLL $6.0
DRAGON ROLL $16.0
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $13.0
RAINBOW ROLL $14.0
SPIDER ROLL $16.0
SUSHI
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $6.0
SALMON
TUNA
SHRIMP
EEL
SCALLOP
PORK MEAT
Rolls
BANJO ROLL $15.0
DR. J ROLL $17.0
&> ELOTESROLL $14.0
HAMACHI NAMERO $10.0
HAY DAY ROLL $15.0
PINK CADDY ROLL $16.0
VIET SUMMER ROLL $18.0

WASABI CRUSTED SALMON ROLL $14.0

WABI ROLL $15.0
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Yuzo Sushi Tapas

808 N Broadway Ave, Oklahoma Opening Hours:
City, OK 73102, USA, United Monday 11:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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