

https://menuweb.menu 808 N Broadway Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, USA, United States +14057029808 - http://yuzosushitapas.com/









The restaurant from Oklahoma City offers 120 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$14.3. Nestled in a vibrant downtown location, this restaurant has garnered mixed reviews from patrons. Many praised the fresh and flavorful sushi rolls, particularly the unique interpretations of classic Japanese dishes, while others noted inconsistencies in food quality and presentation. Service experiences ranged from exceptional to disappointingly slow, with moments of miscommunication, like unexpected charges for toppings. However, the inviting atmosphere and friendly staff have attracted a loyal clientele, with diners delighted by the creative menu offerings and happy hour specials. Overall, despite some criticisms, the restaurant appears to have many redeeming qualities worthy of a visit.

GYUDON BOWL

	TA-	
A STATE OF THE STA		

\$15.0

Sashimi TUNA CARPACCIO	\$15.0	Main FISH BITS AND CHIPS	\$14.0
Salad MIXED SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0	Appetizers SHUMAI DUMPLINGS	\$7.0
Breakfast LOCO MOCO BOWL	\$14.0	Lunch Specials SASHIMI PLATE LUNCH	\$14.0
Side Dishes STEAMED RICE	\$2.0	Signature Rolls VOLCANO ROLL	\$18.0
PORK BELLY		Noodle RAMEN	
Appetizer POKE BOWL	\$18.0	Special Sushi Rolls SMOKEHOUSE ROLL	\$15.0
Fish SMOKED SALMON		Fried Rice	\$4.0
Antipasti - Starters		Nigiri & Amp; Sashimi	
Nigiri Sushi SNOW CRAB		Chinese Starters STIR FRY VEGGIES	\$4.0
Sushi - Nigiri		Light Bites YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$9.0
Bowls		Japanese Starters	

\$14.0

HAMACHI TRUFFLE

iehae	

Open Sandwich SALMON CEVICHE	\$14.0	Starters & Side Dishes	\$6.0
Snacks And Sides COLESLAW		Sushi & Sashimi Com	bo \$75.0
Specialty Rolls TUNA TOWER	\$18.0	Appetizer From Sushi	Bar \$15.0
Nibbles PARMESAN EDAMAME	\$6.0	Roll And Hand Roll EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$11.0
Sushi & Sashimi 10 PIECE SASHIMI	\$24.0	House Special Rolls CASABLANCA ROLL	\$16.0
Specialty Sushi Rolls	\$17.0	Trays MAKI COMBO TRAY	\$22.0
Lunch Bowls CHIRASHI BOWL LUNCH	\$19.0	Small-Ish STEAM BUNS	\$9.0
Imai Style Vegetables		House Favorites (Rolls	
CUCUMBER SASHIMI ROLL	\$16.0	LATINO ROLL	\$16.0
Sushi Or Sashimi SALMON ROE		Katsu-Ramen BUTTER CORN RAMEN	\$13.0
Japanese Sushi Rolls	\$15.0	Pasta de Sushi Frío KAISEN DON	\$25.0
Lunch Combinations CHICKEN KARA-AGE	\$8.0	Hibachi Bowls CHICKEN HIBACHI BOWL	\$13.0



Sushi &AmpAmp; Sashimi A La Carte		Tapas BLUE CRAB POPPER	\$13.0
BOTAN SHRIMP		BRAZILIAN MEATLOAF	\$15.0
Lunch Land And Sea	\$11.0	Fresh From The Sush Lunch	ni Bar
		MAKI PLATE LUNCH	\$14.0
Chinese Bowls		SUSHI PLATE LUNCH	\$14.0
DOUBLE EGG FRIED RICE BOWL	\$12.0	Seafood	
#1 Starters		CALAMARI	\$14.0
TEMPURA TRIO	\$14.0	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	
Thin Roll		SEA BREAM	
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.0	Starters	
		VEGGIE KORROKE	\$8.0
Innovative Cocktails		CHICKEN KABAB	\$12.0
THE MATADOR	\$19.0	HAMACHI AJILLO	\$15.0
Noodles And Rice Lui	nch	Japanese Specialties	3
SPICY MISO RAMEN LUNCH	\$12.0	YAKISOBA	\$13.0
These Tymes Of Dishes		MISO SOUP	\$3.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	25	SAKE	
FISH		Entrées	

Maki Sushi

FUTOMAKI \$9.0 **SPICY SCALLOP ROLL** \$13.0

Ramen

GARLIC RAMEN \$13.0 **SPICY MISO RAMEN** \$13.0

Entrées

	PORK GYOZA	\$8.0
	5 PIECE SUSHI	\$17.0
	SUSHI NACHOS	\$17.0
CHICKEN	ETTUCE WRAP	\$13.0

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$10.0

SUSHI COMBO TRAY

SASHIMI		SASHIMI COMBO TRAY	\$30.0
ESCOLAR		Cuahi Dalla	
Onesial Della		Sushi Rolls	
Special Rolls		CHICKEN YAKITORI	\$14.0
BIG EASY ROLL	\$16.0	AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0
BOMBSHELL ROLL	\$16.0	DRAGON ROLL	\$16.0
LOBSTER ROLL	\$24.0	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$13.0
MAX MAGURO ROLL	\$16.0	RAINBOW ROLL	\$14.0
D' D		SPIDER ROLL	\$16.0
Rice Bowls		SUSHI	
CHASU PORK BOWL	\$14.0	. 10	
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	\$6.0
GARLIC TONKOTSUN RAMEN LUNCH	\$12.0	SALMON	Ψ0.0
LOCOMPO LUNCH	\$13.0	TUNA	
		SHRIMP	
Salads		EEL	
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	SCALLOP	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$8.0	PORK MEAT	
AVOCADO BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$12.0	D II	
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	Rolls	
SESAME SEARED TUNA SALAD	\$17.0	BANJO ROLL	\$15.0
POKE SALAD	\$18.0	DR. J ROLL	\$17.0
		ELOTES ROLL	\$14.0
Combo Trays		HAMACHI NAMERO	\$10.0
GARLIC BEEF COMBO TRAY	\$18.0	HAY DAY ROLL	\$15.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI COMBO TRAY	\$15.0	PINK CADDY ROLL	\$16.0
SALMON TERIYAKI COMBO TRAY	\$19.0	VIET SUMMER ROLL	\$18.0
CRUNCHY CHICKEN COMBO TRAY	\$15.0	WASABI CRUSTED SALMON ROLL	\$14.0

WABI ROLL

\$23.0

\$15.0



Yuzo Sushi Tapas

808 N Broadway Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00 How Could represent the country of t

Made with Menu